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Risultati - 29Km - Maschile

Pos Ne° Tempo Cognome, nome Data di nascita Ss Naz Societa

1 160 3:19:59 MONTECALVO Nicola 10/01/1988 M ITA Triiron

2 114 3:35:36 TAFFAREL Andrea 19/05/2001 M ITA Scuola di Maratona Vittorio Veneto

3 171 3:37:00 ROSSI Giacomo 30/11/1975 M ITA CSI Arezzo

4 87 3:41:51 GERLI Filippo 05/07/1993 M ITA Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S.

5 139 3:45:38 TOSETTI Alberto 04/06/1993 M ITA Team Mud & Snow ASD

6 22 3:49:33 MORANDUZZO Bernardo 15/11/1979 M ITA ASD Podistica Sportinsieme Formigine

7 140 3:55:55 ROMANI Alex 30/06/1984 M ITA Newbike SSD

8 25 3:55:56 GONELLI Leonardo 18/08/1999 M ITA Leopodistica

9 127 3:59:23 TURCI Tommaso 11/12/1997 M ITA ASD 3'30" Team

10 122 4:07:21 BECCHI Marco 10/05/1985 M ITA Runcard

11 68 4:08:54 HEBBLETHWAITE Patrick 30/04/1980 M ITA La Bottega Casinalbo ASD

12 34 4:10:35 RUFFALDI Giacomo 12/03/2003 M ITA Podistica Montefiorino Polisportiva ASD
13 132 4:10:37 PIGNATTI Gianluca 26/11/2001 M ITA

14 33 4:13:08 CARBONI Luca 18/02/1986 M ITA Team Mud & Snow ASD

15 163 4:13:14 FORNACIARI Stefano 21/07/1987 M ITA Runcard

16 101 4:19:07 CHIODO Cristian 01/08/1991 M ITA

17 150 4:19:21 BARTOLETTI Angelo 22/12/1971 M ITA G.S. Orecchiella Garfagnana

18 58 4:20:07 SCAMARCIO Alessandro 25/03/1993 M ITA Runcard

19 80 4:20:45 CALZOLARI Francesco 28/05/1978 M ITA Bologna Trai Team A.S.D.

20 166 4:21:18 MAGELLI Matteo 31/03/1993 M ITA Runcard

21 95 4:30:53 NIGRO Simone 27/08/1991 M ITA Team Mud & Snow ASD

22 45 4:31:46  IGNESTI Filippo 31/08/1988 M ITA Mugello Outdoor ASD

23 153 4:32:52 GATTI Umberto 09/11/1980 M ITA Runcard

24 137 4:32:53  COLLI Luca 01/10/1993 M ITA

25 105 4:34:36 PELLEGRINI Fabio 01/11/1983 M ITA Good Bike Roncofreddo ASD

26 81 4:35:24  ZACCHINO Andrea 14/11/1991 M ITA

27 82 4:35:25 PIGNEDOLI Tommaso 23/12/1992 M ITA

28 118 4:36:11 BRACONI Daniele 05/12/1996 M ITA Runcard

29 111 4:36:16  PIGHETTI Massimo 08/01/1981 M ITA ASD Panaria

30 74 4:37:53 CASOLARI Andrea 13/11/1991 M ITA ASD 3'30" Team

31 42 4:40:03 BRUNELLI Leonardo 03/05/1985 M ITA Mugello Outdoor ASD

32 92 4:41:20 LIONELLO Lorenzo 28/04/1996 M ITA Passo Capponi ASD

33 32 4:44:30 PAOLINI Daniele 03/07/1989 M ITA Runcard

34 168 4:44:38 GIANOLI Stefano 30/07/1993 M ITA 100% Anima Trail ASD

35 30 4:45:15 MARENDON Matteo 28/10/1984 M ITA PGF Running

36 133 4:46:41 TURCHI Gionata 10/02/1976 M ITA Cimatauffi

37 49 4:48:33 TOMMASI Fabio 13/03/1959 M ITA Mugello Outdoor ASD

38 52 4:48:48 CRESTA Patrizio 19/08/1983 M ITA Runcard

39 126 4:48:55 URSO Guglielmo 16/01/1993 M ITA Team Mud & Snow ASD

40 148 4:49:37 MONTECCHI Gianluca 08/03/2000 M ITA

41 88 4:51:06 LUCHERINI Filippo 27/02/2000 M ITA Artemisia APD

42 167 4:51:19 RODOLFI Mario 29/03/1967 M ITA Libero

43 103 4:52:31 ONFIANI Pietro 16/07/1984 M ITA Runcard

44 112 4:53:51 CIALONI Romolo 12/12/1979 M ITA Runcard

45 169 4:54:51 BORTOLANI Andrea 04/05/1963 M ITA Libero

46 106 4:55:04 TARTARI Dimitri 28/11/1978 M ITA Bologna Trai Team A.S.D.

47 72 4:56:23  SALGONI Giorgio 05/01/1983 M ITA Maremontana ASD

48 84 4:57:43 PATTUZZI Giorgio 11/01/1968 M ITA Team Mud & Snow ASD

49 161 4:57:58 GRENTI Filippo 17/12/1973 M ITA G.P. Quadrifoglio

50 109 4:58:39 DONI Francesco 22/02/1984 M ITA ASD Sciclub Piandelagotti

51 123 4:59:21 TURRIONI Maurizio 01/09/1978 M ITA Molon Labe ASD

52 29 5:01:34 VOLPI Gianluca 18/12/1990 M ITA Runcard

53 61 5:03:05 PELLACANI Luca 20/10/1978 M ITA ASD 3'30" Team

54 155 5:04:02 SORRENTI Alberto 02/06/1970 M ITA Runcard

55 59 5:04:22 ROCCHI Davide 25/04/1981 M ITA Runcard

56 37 5:04:23 LICCIOLI Andrea 13/09/1979 M ITA Assi Giglio Rosso Firenze

57 56 5:05:29 ZANASI Marco 06/11/1993 M ITA Up & Down Piacenza Natural ASD
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Pos Ne° Tempo
58 151 5:06:17
59 43 5:06:45
60 125 5:07:26
61 154 5:07:30
62 108 5:07:39
63 60 5:07:43
64 50 5:09:13
65 920 5:11:03
66 64 5:11:04
67 31 5:11:04
68 143 5:11:16
69 134 5:12:32
70 57 5:13:17
71 170 5:17:47
72 69 5:22:46
73 159 5:27:02
74 152 5:29:38
75 147 5:29:38
76 86 5:30:15
77 172 5:32:27
78 73 5:33:19
79 89 5:33:48
80 158 5:34:13
81 102 5:34:15
82 28 5:34:25
83 149 5:35:26
84 129 5:35:57
85 135 5:36:14
86 136 5:36:27
87 27 5:37:10
88 104 5:38:06
89 47 5:39:54
20 20 5:39:57
91 79 5:40:02
92 91 5:40:46
93 62 5:42:09
94 144 5:43:18
95 142 5:43:37
96 924 5:45:33
97 77 5:45:38
98 146 5:48:35
929 164 5:49:17
100 63 5:52:07
101 75 5:52:08
102 76 5:52:08
103 131 5:52:08
104 35 5:55:56
105 66 6:09:52
106 156 6:09:55
107 39 6:17:48
108 48 6:21:28
109 26 6:32:47
110 46 6:34:07
111 162 6:47:19
112 98 6:48:47
113 21 6:53:51
114 70 7:03:32
115 107 7:17:20

Ritirati (4)
DNF 97 Ritirato
DNF 128 Ritirato
DNF 71 Ritirato
\

Cognome, nome

FRIGERIO Paolo
NINCHERI Marco

MONTAGNANI Giovanni

EMANUELE Nadini
BEGGI Davide
BACCHI Matteo
MANFRIANI Bernardo

VISCARDI Stefano Orazio

GIANFERRARI Luca
COMPAGNI Luca
SAPIENZA Francesco
CORSINI Davide
RENZI Raffaele
LELLI Massimo
FABBRI Francesco
PALADINI Edoardo
IARDELLA Michele
ROSSI Nicola
BEDOGNI Gabriele
OLLES Morillo
TAGLIAVINI Pietro
LUPO Elia
GHEDUZZI Roberto
GALLESI Riccardo
MAZZACANI Marco
TANNUZZI Alessandro
TOSCHI Gabriele
CARACCIOLO Andrea
CONTI Marcello
MALAGUTI Marco
PEDRETTI Davide
MANFRIANI Lorenzo
BIZZARRI Federico
ZAGNI Alberto
MORANDI Danilo
HAYWARD David
TONTI Daniele
BEDETTI Stefano
SALVARANI Simone
GABRIELLI Andrea
TORQUATI Mirko
BELLONI Filippo
MASETTI Alberto
BONI Dimitri

PEZZI Riccardo
DALLEOLLE Riccardo
FABBRI Valerio
SILVESTRI Andrea
VALENTINI Gianluca
BETTINI Alessandro
FAINI Paolo
VILLANI Cristian
ZAGLI Fabio
NARCISI Marco
CAVANI Graziano
VANDELLTI Luigi
LODOVICHI Federico
MANETTA Angelo

STELLA Pietro
MORABITO Bruno
GUIGGI Marco

Data di nascita

25/10/1973
17/01/1977
03/12/1982
19/01/1987
22/04/1992
04/07/1987
23/06/1998
25/06/1990
28/06/1979
27/08/1994
09/04/1991
05/08/2000
21/11/1972
04/01/1973
31/03/1990
15/01/1986
26/03/1981
20/11/1989
14/09/1994
09/01/1980
28/04/1996
29/12/1984
09/12/1964
12/04/1981
27/06/1983
21/04/1998
06/10/1993
03/07/1987
16/01/1980
09/05/1983
21/07/1979
11/04/1969
18/04/1980
27/11/1994
17/02/1970
09/07/1961
26/11/1977
07/03/1976
05/07/1982
02/04/1987
10/09/1970
16/04/1972
27/06/1998
21/06/1987
27/11/1988
01/04/1989
04/08/1985
13/02/1974
03/08/1967
04/07/1991
22/11/1968
17/02/1978
01/10/1969
17/07/1954
08/11/1964
23/05/1964
15/08/1985
30/05/1963

03/10/1977
10/02/1965
09/03/1972

Ss Naz Societa

M ITA Runcard

M ITA Mugello Outdoor ASD

M ITA

M ITA

M ITA

M ITA 9,92 Running ASD

M ITA Mugello Outdoor ASD

M ITA Runcard

M ITA Team Mud & Snow ASD
M ITA Team Mud & Snow ASD
M ITA

M ITA

M ITA Runcard

M ITA

M ITA La Bottega Casinalbo ASD
M ITA Podistica Montefiorino Polisportiva ASD
M ITA G.P. Parco Alpi Apuane
M ITA G.P. Parco Alpi Apuane
M ITA

M ITA Libero

M ITA Runcard

M ITA Team Mud & Snow ASD
M ITA Passo Capponi ASD

M ITA Passo Capponi ASD

M ITA PGF Running

M ITA

M ITA Runcard

M ITA Runcard

M ITA

M ITA Runcard

M ITA Runcard

M ITA Mugello Outdoor ASD

M ITA Podistica Correggio

M ITA Runcard

M ITA Stivo Running A.S.D.

M ITA

M ITA G.P.A. San Marino

M ITA Runcard

M ITA Runcard

M ITA Runcard

M ITA ASD 3'30" Team

M ITA Runcard

M ITA Runcard

M ITA Triiron

M ITA Triiron

M ITA Runcard

M ITA Team Mud & Snow ASD
M ITA ASD Marathon Club Pisa
M ITA Passo Capponi ASD

M ITA Runcard

M ITA Mugello Outdoor ASD

M ITA Runcard

M ITA Mugello Outdoor ASD

M ITA Podistica Correggio

M ITA Polisportiva Stella Alpina Renazzo
M ITA ASD Podistica Lippo Calderara
M ITA

M ITA Team Mud & Snow ASD
M ITA Runcard

M ITA Polisportiva Stella Alpina Renazzo
M ITA Runcard
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Pos Ne° Tempo Cognome, nome Data di nascita Ss Naz Societa
DNF 83 Ritirato  CHIRICI Niccolo 04/06/1995 M ITA Mugello Outdoor ASD
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